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FOOD ESTABLISHMENT INSPECTION REPORT

 
Establishment Information  
Facility Name

Hedgesville High School
Facility Type

Food Service Establishment
Licensee Name

Berkeley Co. Board of Education
Facility Telephone #

304 
Facility Address

109  Ridge Rd
Hedgesville , WV

Licensee Address

, 

Inspection Information   
Inspection Type

Routine
Inspection Date

12/20/2018
Total Time Spent

1.27
 

Equipment Temperatures  
Description Temperature (Fahrenheit)

Walk-in Cooler
Left Victory Hot Box
Victory Reach in Cooler
Flavor Lock Hot Box
Right Victory Hot Box
Left Milk Cooler
Right Milk Cooler
center milk-cafeteria
cafeteria milk-outside kitchen
Salad Displays-center
salad display-right

27
  167
35
161
182
29
29
  24
  28
30
30

 
Warewashing
Info

       

Machine Name Sanitization Method Thermo Label PPM Sanitizer Name Sanitizer Type

DishmachineKitch
enBucket

Heat 100

 
OPERATOR - Violations cited in this report shall be corrected within the time frames specified below,
but within a period not to exceed 10 calendar days for critical items (§ 8-405.11) or 90 days for non-
critical items (§ 8-406.11).
 
Observed Critical Violations
Total # 0
Repeated # 0
 
 

ObservedNon-CriticalViolations
Total # 0
Repeated # 0
 
 

Inspection Outcome
 
 

Comments
No violations observed  

 
Disclaimer
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Person in Charge

 
 

heather cook

Sanitarian

 
 

Luke Hartley
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