## West Virginia Department of Health & Human Resources Berkeley County Health Department

## FOOD ESTABLISHMENT INSPECTION REPORT

Establishment Information		
Facility Name	Facility Type	
Hedgesville High School	Food Service Establishment	
Licensee Name	Facility Telephone #	
Berkeley Co. Board of Education	304	
Facility Address	Licensee Address	
109 Ridge Rd	,	
Hedgesville , WV		
Inspection Information		
Inspection Type	Inspection Date	Total Time Spent
Routine	12/20/2018	1.27

Equipment Temperatures		
Description	Temperature (Fahrenheit)	
Walk-in Cooler	27	
Left Victory Hot Box	167	
Victory Reach in Cooler	35	
Flavor Lock Hot Box	161	
Right Victory Hot Box	182	
Left Milk Cooler	29	
Right Milk Cooler	29	
center milk-cafeteria	24	
cafeteria milk-outside kitchen	28	
Salad Displays-center	30	
salad display-right	30	

Warewashing Info					
Machine Name	Sanitization Method	Thermo Label	PPM	Sanitizer Name	Sanitizer Type
DishmachineKitch enBucket	Heat		100		

**OPERATOR** - Violations cited in this report shall be corrected within the time frames specified below, but within a period not to exceed 10 calendar days for critical items (§ 8-405.11) or 90 days for non-critical items (§ 8-406.11).

Observed Critical Violations	
Total # 0	
Repeated # 0	

ObservedNon-CriticalViolations	
Total # 0	
Repeated # 0	

Inspection Outcome	

Comments	
No violations observed	

Person in Charge

Sanitarian

heather cook

My Ho-Luke Hartley